



MOCHI

DELICIOUS ICE CREAM





Who are we?

FABRIDOCE - DOCES REGIONAIS SA is a Portuguese company specializing in confectionery and ice cream.

Founded in 1989 in Aveiro, one of the gastronomic pillars of the central region of Portugal, known for its conventual sweets dating back to the 16th century.

Certification

All processes are subject to strict control to ensure the quality of the raw materials, the consistency and stability of the products and the transaction of the finished products.

FABRIDOCE has been an IFS-certified company since 2011 and PME Excellence since 2012 (a distinction awarded by IPAMEI to companies with superior performance profiles) and is present in the main distribution chains on the Iberian Peninsula, the Portuguese Horeca segment and among Portuguese communities in more than 15 countries.



Ice Cream Mochi

It's a frozen delight!

Exterior made from steamed glutinous rice flour, giving it a satisfyingly chewy texture. Inside, you'll discover creamy ice cream made with top-quality ingredients.



100% Real Fruit

Only Natural Colour Extracts

Extra Creamy Ice Cream



Sweet Rice Dough
Prepared with glutinous rice flour

Raspberry Mochi

Raspberry Ice Cream In
Sweet Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, glutinous rice flour, cream (cream (MILK), emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine (bovine)), sugar, raspberry pulp (10.8%), glucose syrup, skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, glucose powder, invert sugar (water, sugar, acidity regulator (E330) and sodium bicarbonate), tapioca starch, dehydrated raspberries (0.4%), stabilizer (E471, E410, E412), stabilizing compound (E471, stabilizer (sorbitol), flavourings), potato starch, natural colourings (beet juice, black carrot juice), salt, citric acid. *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy, egg and sulphites.

Hazelnut and Chocolate Mochi

Hazelnut Ice Cream with Chocolate
filling In Sweet Chocolate Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, glutinous rice flour, sugar, cream (MILK cream, emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine (bovine)), dextrose, glucose syrup, HAZELNUT paste (3.38%), skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, cocoa powder (0.90%), tapioca starch, EGG yolk, stabilizer (E471, E410, E412), chocolate (0.20%) (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), natural vanilla extract), potato starch, salt, vanilla flavouring, fleur de sel, thickener (xanthan gum). *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy, egg and sulphites.

Mango & Passion Fruit Mochi

Mango & Passion Fruit Ice Cream
In Sweet Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, cream (MILK, emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine (bovine)), glutinous rice flour, sugar, glucose syrup, glucose, mango pulp (3.7%), skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, dextrose, passion fruit pulp (1.9%), passion fruit mango jam (1.5%) (mango [41, 6%], sugar and passion fruit [21.5%]), invert sugar (water, sugar, acidity regulator (E330) and sodium bicarbonate), tapioca starch, stabilizer (E471, E410, E412), stabilizing compound (E471, stabilizer (sorbitol), flavourings), potato starch, salt, color (beta-carotene). *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy, egg and sulphites.

Caramel Mochi

Caramel Ice Cream
In Sweet Caramel Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, glutinous rice flour, cream 40% M.G (MILK), sugar, salted caramel (7.78%) (sugar, cream 40% M. G (MILK) cream, glucose syrup and fleur de sel), glucose syrup, skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, glucose, dextrose, water caramel (1%) (sugar and water), tapioca starch, invert sugar, stabilizer (E471, E410, E412), potato starch, salt, natural colouring (caramel). *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy, egg and sulphites.

Chocolate Mochi

Chocolate Ice Cream In
Sweet Chocolate Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Milk, cream (cream (milk), emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine), glucose syrup, water, glutinous white rice flour, sugar, glucose, low-fat cocoa powder (3,7%), invert sugar (water, sugar, acidity regulator (citric acid) and sodium bicarbonate), milk powder, pasteurized egg yolk, thickener (modified corn starch), butter (pasteurized cream (milk), salt and starter cultures), dextrose, stabilizers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, locust bean gum, guar gum), thickener (xanthan gum), potato starch and salt.

Allergens: Milk and egg. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy and sulphites.

Passion Fruit Mochi

Passion Fruit Ice Cream
In Sweet Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, glutinous rice flour, cream (cream (MILK), emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine (bovine)), sugar, passion fruit pulp (5,6%), glucose syrup, glucose, skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, dextrose, passion fruit jam (1,4%) (passion fruit pulp (66%) and sugar), invert sugar (water, sugar, acidity regulator (E330) and sodium bicarbonate), tapioca starch, stabilizers (E471, E410, E412), stabilizer compound (E471, stabilizer (sorbitol), flavourings), potato starch, salt, color (black carrot juice) *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, soy, egg and sulphites.

Hazelnut Mochi

Hazelnut Ice Cream
In Sweet Chocolate Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, glutinous rice flour, sugar, cream (cream (MILK), emulsifier (E471), acidity regulator (E330) and gelatine (bovine)), dextrose, glucose syrup, skimmed MILK powder, trehalose*, HAZELNUT paste (2,64%), EG-G yolk, tapioca starch, cocoa powder, stabilizer (E471, E410, E412), chocolate (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY lecithin, natural vanilla extract), potato starch, salt, fleur de sel. *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: Milk, egg, nuts and soy. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten and sulphites.

Pineapple and Spearmint Mochi

Pineapple and Spearmint Sorbet In
Sweet Chocolate Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, pineapple (23,4%), sugar, glutinous rice flour, glucose syrup, dextrose, glucose, trehalose*, lemon juice, tapioca starch, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, guar gum, locust bean gum, methyl cellulose, cellulose gum, gelatin), mint (0,25%), inulin, vellutin, potato starch, beta carotene dye. *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, egg, sulphites, milk and soy.

Lemon and Yuzu Mochi

Lemon and Yuzu Sorbet
In Sweet Rice Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



Ingredients: Water, sugar, glutinous rice flour, lemon juice (9,8%), dextrose, glucose syrup, trehalose*, glucose, yuzu juice (1%), tapioca starch, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, guar gum, locust bean gum, methyl cellulose, cellulose gum, gelatine), inulin, vellutin, potato starch, beta carotene colouring. *Trehalose is a source of glucose.

Allergens: May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, egg, sulphites, milk and soy.

Speculoos Cookie Mochi

Speculoos Ice Cream
In Sweet Cookie Dough

Tray of 6 mochis
Shelf Life 12 months



SPECIAL EDITION